Total

Days

25
26
30
30
16
15
29
30
24
30
30
25
30
30
21

30
30
25
29
26
28
29
30
23
16
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
28

w/off | C.L E.L paid

No of

Days

22
23
26
26

14
13
25
26
21

26
26
22
26
26

18
26
26
22
25
23
24
25
26
20

14
26
26
26
26
26
25
26
24

MUSTER ROLL
\ Form XVI\

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi

For the Month:-June 2015

112 3 4 5 6 7 8|9 10111213 14 15 16 17 18 19/20|21 22 23|24 25 26 27 28 29 30| worked

PPPWPAAAGPPWPPPPPPWEPPPPPPAPGPPPA

PPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPPPPWPPFPPPPAAATPA
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP

P P P P P A AAAAAAAAAAAAAPWP P P P P PWP P

A/AJA/AAAAAAAAAAAAP PP/ P P PWP P P P PP WP

PPWPPPPPPWPPAPGPPWEPPPGPPPWPPFPPPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPFPPPPWEPPPP

PPPPWPPPPAPWEPAAPPPWPPGPPPAATPPTPA

PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PAPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPAAATPA
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP

PPPPWPPPAAAWAAGPGPPPWPPPAAAATPPTPP

PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPPAAAAAPTPTP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP
PPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPFPPPGPPAAAAPTPSP

AAPPPPPWFPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPFPPPPPWHP

PPPPWPPAPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPTPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP

P ANANA A AAAP P P/ P PWZP P PP P P WP P P P P PWTP P

A/A(A/A P P P A A AWPAAAP P WA P PP P P AP AP PA

PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP

PPPPWPPPPPPWEPPGPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPAPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPWPAPPPPWPPPPPPWPAPGPPPWPPFPPPTP

NAME

CODE
G000919 RIZWAN KHAN AHMAD

G004167 JITENDER KUMAR

G008274 |/ASHOK GAUR KUMAR
G009092 |UDAISINGH VIR
G012875 |PINTU PANDEY
G024949 HARI BHAWAN

G033460 |AASHISH KUMAR MISHRA
G037920 \UMESH KUMAR SHARMA

G044987 ROHATASH SHARMA

G055938 \PANKAJ BHARDWAIJ

G077173 | TRIBHUVAN NATH

G083296 AMIT KUMAR

S.NO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 |G052868 LAXMAN SINGH

11

12 |G058610 DHARMENDER KUMAR
13 |G059675 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
14 |G060260 DEEPAK SHARMA

15 |G061910 AMIT RANA

16 |G062667 VINDO KUMAR PANDEY
17 |G065327 SANJAY KUMAR GIRI

18 |G076677 SIDHARTH KUMAR SONU

19 |GO077158 PRAVEEN DHAMA
20 GO077170 PRAVEEN KUMAR

21

22 |GO077488 SNEH GUPTA

23 G078312 |SANJEEV KUMAR
24 /G078704 |[SHRAVAN KUMAR

25 |G082560 ANUJKUMAR SINGH

26 | G082563 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

27 |G083289 MAHENDAR PRATAPMISHF P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P PWPPPPPPWEPPP PP

28 1G083292 JATIN KUMAR
29 |G083294 NEERAJ KUMAR

30 |G083295 AKASH

31

32 |G083297 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

33 G083298 |RASHID ALl




Total

Days

26
30
30
30
30
23
29

29
30
29
30
30
30
24
28
18
25

28
30
26
21

21

29

30
30
29
30
17
30
29

w/off | C.L E.L paid

No of

Days

23
26
26
26
26
20
25
8
25
26
25
26
26
26
21

24

16
22
7
24
26
23

18
18
25
8
26
26
25
26
15
26
25

MUSTER ROLL
\ Form XVI\

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi

For the Month:-June 2015

112 3 4 5 6 7 8|9 1011 1213 14 15 16 17 18 19/20|21 22 23|24 25 26 27 28 29 30| worked

PPPPPPWPPPPAPWAATPGPPPWPPGPPPGPATP PP

PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWPPP
PPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPPGPWEP PP

A/AlA/AAA AP PP PP PW®P/P P P P P WP P PP P P WFP P

PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPGPPPPWAP

A/AJA/AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAP AP P P PWP P P A

PAWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWPFPPGPPPWEPPFPPTPP
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWEPPFPPTPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPAPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPTPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPAPWPPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPPPAAAAHA

PAAWPGPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPPP

PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA

PPPPPPWAAPAGPPWEPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPAA AP

PPAPPWPAPGPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPAAPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP

PPAAAWPPGPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPGPPPAPTP PP

AP PP PPWPAAAAAWATPGPGPPPWATPGPPPGPAPP

PPPWPPPPPPWPPPAAAAAAAAAGPWEPPPPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWPPFPPPPWEPPP A
AP AAPWPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPP P A
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPFPPPGPPWEPP A
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPPPAPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWEPFP

NAME

RANA

CODE

G083318 |ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

G083336 ROSHAN KUMAR

G083352 |JAMUNA PRASAD YADAV

S.NO

34 G083300 HEMANT AGGARWAL
35 |G083303 RAVINDRA KUMAR
36 |G083304 AMIT KUMAR

37 /G083306 AMIT .

38 /G083315 RAHUL MISHRA

39 |G083316 BAIKUNTHA NATH TIWARI

40 |G083317 |DIPAK KUMAR

41

42 |G083319 |RAHUL .

43 G083320 PUSPENDRA KUMAR
44 G083322 YATENDER KUMAR
45 |G083323 |SAILEN DRONATH DAS
46 |G083326 DEEPAK KASHYAP
47 |G083327 MONU KUMAR

48 G083328  AMAN SHARMA

49 |G083329 ANAND KUMAR

50 |G083332 MITHUN KUMAR

51

52 G083337 SACHIN DHAMA
53 |G083339 VIJAY KUMAR
54 G083340 AMIT DHAMA
55 1G083341 [DEVANAND .
56 1G083344 ANIL KUMAR

57 /G083345 |[SURENDER KUMAR
58 1G083347 HARPEET SINGH
59 /G083350 RAM SEVAK

60 |G083351 BHUPENDER .

61

62 G083353 |RAVI

63 |G083356 MOHIT KUMAR
64 G083358 ROBIN SINGH

65 |G083359 AMIT SINGH

66 G083366 MAYANK NAYAK




Total

Days

29
30
28
30
30
30
30
29
30
18
29
26
30
29
12
25
30
29
30
25
30
30
23
22
30
30
30
28
18
30
29
28
28

w/off | C.L E.L paid

No of

Days

25
26
24
26
26
26
26
25
26

16
25
23
26
25
11
25
26
25
26
22
26
26
20

19
26
26
26
24

16
26
25
24
24

MUSTER ROLL
\ Form XVI\

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi

For the Month:-June 2015

112 3 4 5 6 7 8|9 1011 1213 14 15 16 17 18 19/20|21 22 23|24 25 26 27 28 29 30| worked

PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPAPWEPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPGPPPWEPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPAPGPPWEPPPFPPPWPPPP A
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPFPPPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPFPWEPPTPP
PPPPPWPPGPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPGPFPPWEPPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPAPGPWPFPPPP
PPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA

PAPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPP

PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPPPPWPPAPPGPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPWAAPAPGPAAAAPAAAAAAAATPAAATFP
PPPPPPAPAPPGPPAPPPGPPAPPPGPPPGPATPTP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPPP
PPWPPPPPPWPPPAPPWEPPPGPPPWPPFPPPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPPAAAAHA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPFPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPPPPAAPGPPPPAWPGPAAPPWEPPPGPPAWEPA
PAPPWPPPPGPPWPAGPGPAAWPAPPTPGPATPPAA
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPFPPPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPTPP
AP PP PPWPGPPPPPWFPPPPPPWATPTPPPPWP PP

A/A/AAAAPAAAAPWPGPAGPGPPWFPPPPPPATPPP

PPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPPPPWEPPP
PPPWPPAPGPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPFPPTPP
AP PP PPWPPPPPPWFPPPAPPWPPFPPPPWEP PP

PPPPPPWPAAPGPPWEPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP

NAME

CODE

G083376 |SANJAY .

G083396 RAVINDRA KUMAR

G083417 SHAKIR KHAN

S.NO

67 |G083367 SURESH

68 |G083370 MANOJ KUMAR

69 G083372 RAHUL .

70 G083374 HEMANT .

71

72 G083377 MADAN GAUR
73 1G083381 MOHIT SINGH

74 G083383 SOURABH

75 1G083385 |VIJAY SHRIVASTAV
76 G083388 BINNAMI SINGH

77 |G083390 VIRENDER .

78 |G083392 TERENDRA MOHAN DUBEY A/ A|P P A|P W P /P P P P P WP P P P/ P P WP P P/ P P P A P P

79 G083393 |RAMEEZ RAZA

80 |G083395 |RAJ KUMAR SINGH

81

82 |G083399 RAHUL GUPTA

83 G083402 |JASWANT .

84 |G083408 |ALLAUDDIN

85 |G083410 |[PRAMOD KUMAR
86 |G083411 |VIKRAM KUMAR
87 |G083412 DEEPAK KUMAR

88 |G083413 |RAVIDATT SHARMA
89 |G083414 |SHAHZAD SAIFI

90 |G083416 DILSHAD .

91

92 |G083420 MAU HARUN

93 |G083424 |JITENDRA .
94 |G083425 AKASH

95 |G083428 RAJENDER SINGH

96 |G083429 |KAPIL CHAUDHARY

97 |G083430 |PRINCE .

98 |G083432 |DINESH KUMAR
99 |G083530 |RAJIV KUMAR




Total

Days

30
30
30
30
26
28
30
10
30
24
29
29
28
28
28
28
26
24
30
30
26
18
19
24
30
18
29

29
29
15
30

w/off | C.L E.L paid

No of

Days

26
26
26
26
23
24
26
9
26
21

25
25
24
24
24
24
23
21

26
26
23

16
17
21

26

16
25

1
1
25
25
13
26

MUSTER ROLL
\ Form XVI\

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi

For the Month:-June 2015

112 3 4 5 6 7 8|9 1011 1213 14 15 16 17 18 19/20|21 22 23|24 25 26 27 28 29 30| worked

PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPP
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPFPPTPP

PPPPPPWPPAAAPWEPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPATP PP

PPPAPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPGPPPWATP PP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPTPP
PPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPFPPWEPPP

AA/AAAAPPGPPPPWPFPPPPPWFPPPPPPWEPPP

PPPPWPPPPPPWPPPAPGPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPGPPWEPPPGPPPWPA AP
PPAPPPWPPPPPGPWPPPPFPPWEPPPPPPWEP A
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPAATPWEPP PP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPAATPWEPP PP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPAPPGPPWEPPPPPPWATP PP
PPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPAAATPATPFP

PPPPPPWPAAAAAWSPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPATPTP

PPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWEPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
PPPPPPWPAPPGPPWPPAGPPPWPPGPPPAATP PP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPAPGPPAAAAAAAAAHA

PPPPPWPPPGPPPWAAAAAPWEPPPPGPPAPTPP

PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPPAPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP
A/A/AAAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
A/A/AAAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPAPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPTPP
AP PWPPPPPPWFPPPGPPPWPPFPPPPWPFPPPP

P P P A A A AAAAAAAAAAAAP P WP P P P P PWP P

PPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPZPP

NAME

INTJAR ALl

KUMAR

CODE

S.NO

100 |G083538

101 |G083561 |SAMEEM

102 |G083564 ANIL KUMAR

103 |G083572 SANTOSH DEVI

104 |G083574 |VIKAS .

105 |G083585 |YOGENDER SINGH

106 |G083587 |PRAVIN

107 |G083588 PRAVEEN SINGH
108 |G083590 AIJIT YADAV

109 |G083591 AMIT YADAV
110 |/G083593 |SONPAL SINGH
111 |G083594 SHYAM SUNDER
112 |/G083597 |PRAVIN KUMAR
113 |G083598 SANJAY DHAMA

114 |G083599 VIKRANT .

115 /G083600 |[RAHUL DHAMA

116 |G083610 AJAY KUMAR DUBEY

117 |G083615 ANIL KUMAR

118 |G084481 [PAVAN SHARMA
119 |G084482 VIKRAM SHAH
120 |G084486 ADESH KUMAR
121 |G084488 SACHIN KUMAR

122 /G084490 |VIPIN KUMAR

123 /G084491 |SHYAMANAND .
124 /G084494 RAJ KUMAR

125 |G084495 GOVIND DEWAL

126 |G084496 AJIT KUMAR SINGH
127 /G084497 NITIN SHARMA
128 /G084498 |DEEPAK LOHIYA
129 |G084499 AMIT DHAMA
130 |G084500 SAGAR ABBAS

131 |G084501 PRADEEP KUMAR

132 |G084502 RAVI




Total

Days

29
17
29
18
30
30
29
29

29
29
28
19
18
30
10
30
25
18
18

10
29
22
29
26
30

26
28
28
30
30

w/off | C.L E.L paid

No of

Days

25
15
25

16
26
26
25
25
3
25
25
24

17
16
26
9
26
22

16
16
1
9
25

19
25
23
26
8
23
24
24
26
26

MUSTER ROLL
\ Form XVI\

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi

For the Month:-June 2015

112 3 4 5 6 7 8|9 1011 1213 14 15 16 17 18 19/20|21 22 23|24 25 26 27 28 29 30| worked

PPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPP
PPPPPPWAGPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPPPAWEPP PP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWP PP
PPPPPPWPPPPAPWEPPPGPPPWPPFPPPGPWEP PP
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPAPPWPTPFPPTPP
PPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAANA
PPPWPPGPPPPWPPPPFPPWEPPPFPPPWPPPP A
PPPPWPPPAPPWPPGPPPGPWPGPPPGPFPWEPPPP

PPPPPPWPPPAAPWEPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP

PPPAAAAAAAPGPPWPPAGPGPPWEPPPPAAATPTP

PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPFPPWEPPFPPTPP
PPPPPPWPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPFPPTPP

PPPPPWPAAAPGPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPPAPAPP PP

PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
PPPPPPWPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAHA
PPAPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
AP PP PWAAPPPAWPGPPPPPWEPPPPPAATPAA

PPPPPPWPPPAPPWEPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPWP PP

PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPPPPPPAAAHA
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPGPPWEPPTPP

PPPPPAWPGPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAANA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPFPPPPPAAAHA
PPPAPWPPGPPPPWPPPPPPWEPAPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPGPPPAPWEPPPGPPPWPPGPPATPWEP PP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWEPFP

NAME

IRFAN KHAN

IMRAN

CODE

S.NO

133 |/G084503 BRAJPAL .

134 /G084504 VIKASH KAUSHIK

135 |G084505 HARENDER KUMAR

136 |G084506 HARENDRA .

137 /G084507 |ANKUSH SAROHA

138 |G084508 |SUNDAR .

139 |G084509 SACHIN KUMAR
140 |G084510 SACHIN MALIK
141 |G084511 AMIT PANWAR

142 /G084513

143 |G084516 SUNIL KUMAR

144 1G084517 |VINOD KUMAR SONI
145 /G085215 |SOHANAVEER .

146 |/G085219 [NOMAN AKHTAR
147 /G085222 |SHOBHIT .

148 |G085223

149 /G085229 |PRAMOD KUMAR
150 |G085234 KRISHAN SHARMA

151 |G085253 OMVEER .

152 /G085254 |RAVINDRA .

153 |G085260 MOHIT KUMAR

154 /G085262 |ASGER RIZVI

155 |G085263 |ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY
156 |G085264 HARENDRA KUMAR

157 /G085267 |SONU

158 |G085268 'MD VASEEM AHAMAD
159 |G085270 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY

160 |G085271 |ABDUL AZEEM
161 |G085273 NARSINGH PAL

162 |G085276 DHANPAL .

163 |G085278 NITIN TYAGI

164 |G085279 MANINDER .

165 |G085280 SATENDER SHARMA




Total

Days

29
18
28
30
25
30
24
24
26
29
30
30
30
30
26
23
21

30

29
29
28
29
30
25
30
15
18
30
29
29
30
24

w/off | C.L E.L paid

No of

Days

25

16
24
26
22
26
21

21

23
25
26
26
26
26
23
20

18
26
7
25
25
24
25
26
22
26
13

16
26
25
25
26
21

MUSTER ROLL
\ Form XVI\

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi

For the Month:-June 2015

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 worked
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPATPP PP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA

PAPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPAPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP

PPPPPWAAAAPGPWPGPPPGPPWEPPPGPPPAPPTP

PPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWAAAGPGPPWEPPPPPPAAA
AP PP PWPPGPPPPWPAPPGPPWEPATPTPPPATPAA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPAAAGPPWEPPPGPPPAPP PP
PPPWPGPPPPPWPPAPPPWPPGPPPGPWPFPPTPP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPP
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWPPPGPPPWPPFPPPP

PPPPPPWAGPPPAPWEPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPAA AP

PPPPPAAPGPPPPAWPPPAPPWPAAPTPTPWAFP

PPPPPWAPGPPPPWAGPPAPPWAAATPPTPAAA AP

A/A/APPPWPPAAPAAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPPPPPWPPAPGPPWEPPPP
PPPPPWPPGPPPPWPPPPPPWEPPPPPAWPP PP

PPPPPPWPPAAPPWEPPPGPPPWPPGPPPGPWEP PP

PPPPPPWPPPAPPWPPPGPPPWEPPGPPPGPWEP PP
PPPPWPPPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPGPFPWEPPPP
PPPPPPWPPPPPPWPFPAAAPWEPPPGPPPATPA
PPPPPWPPPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPFPPWEPPP
PPPPPPWPAPPPAWPAPPAAAAAAAAAAAHA

PPPPPPWAAAAGPPWPPPPAAAAAAATPTPATPTP

PPPPPWPPGPPPPWPGPPPPPWEPPPGPPPWEPPP
PPWPPPPPPWPPPAPPWEPPPGPPPWPPFPPPP
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NAME

CODE

S.NO

166 |G085281 RAHUL CHOUDHARY

167 /G085283 |JAVED .

168 |G085286 |GIRISH KUMAR

169 G085288 CHANDRA SHEKHARSHARN P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W P P P P P P WP PP P P P

170 |G085289 |[RAHUL MALIK
171 |G085290 VIVEK KUMAR

172 /G085292 |GAJENDRA SINGH

173 |G085293 |ANAND .

174 1G085294 RAM MAHESH

175 |G085295 GAJENDRA KUMAR
176 |G085296 MAHAK SINGH

177 1G085822 |ANIL KUMAR

178 /G085825 |GIRESH CHANDRA

179 |G085827 |LAVKUSH KUMAR GUPTA

180 |G085828 AJAY KUMAR

181 |G085829 SANDEEP SHARMA
182 |G085830 |NARESH KASANA

183 |G085831 JITENDER KUMAR KAUSHIK| P P P /W P P|P P P/ P W P P P P P PW®P P P P P P WP P P P P

184 |G086509 |RAJEEV GAUTAM
185 |G086510 SACHIN KUMAR

186 |G086511 |[MANGAL SAIN
187 |G086513 GAURAV KUMAR

188 /G086514 |RAVI TOMER

189 |G086515 MOOL CHAND SINGH
190 |G086516 MONU KUMAR

191 |G086519 |DHARMENDER KUMAR

192 /G086520 MEHBOOB .

193 /G086524 |KULDEEP SHARMA

194 |G086779 |SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
195 |G086795 DEEPAK TOMAR
196 |G087039 RAHUL KUMAR

197 |G087040 DILIP KUMAR MISHRA

198 |G087041 VIKASH KUMAR JAISWAL




Total

Days

30
29
19
29
30
30

24
29
28
30
25
30
30
25
30
28
22
30

30
30
30
30
28
21

21

19
23
11
22

10

w/off | C.L E.L paid

No of

Days

26
25

17
25
26
26
5
21

25
24
26
22
26
26
22
26
24
19
26
8
26
26
26
26
24

18
18
17
20

10
19
9
7

MUSTER ROLL
\ Form XVI\

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi

For the Month:-June 2015
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NAME

CODE

S.NO

199 |G087798 KAMAL KUMAR

200 G087802 MAN SINGH

201 GO087806 |GAYA PRASAD
202 /G087809 PAWAN KUMAR

203 G087811 [SALIM

204 G087812 |AJAY PAL SINGH
205 G087813 |KULVEER SINGH

206 G087864 RAVINDRA PANVAR

207 G088225 [SAJID ABBAS

208 G088226 |JOGINDER TYAGI

209 G088237 |NAKUL DEV KAUSHIK
210 G088244 |[YOGESH KUMAR
211 G088245 [SANJAY KUMAR
212 G088246 DEEPAK KUMAR

213 G088247 MITHILESH KUMAR SAH
214 G088248 |WASIM AKRAM
215 G088250 MUKESH KUMAR

216 G088251 |VIKRANT .

217 G088253 HEMANT KUMAR
218 G088254 |GAURAV KUMAR
219 G088255 |RAJVEER SINGH

220 G088776 MONU

221 G088786 |NANDJI THAKUR

222 G088788 'MANINDRA .

223 G088869 NEERAJ PRAKASH

224 G089571 |VIJENDRA .

225 G089578 MOHIT KUMAR

226 G089579 |PRAVEEN KUMAR
227 G089581 |BRIJESH KUMAR

228 G089587 KAPIL .

229 G089590 |MANEESH

230 G089592 ANIL KUMAR

231 G090155 VIJAY KUMAR




MUSTER ROLL
\ \ \Form XVI\

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971) [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]
Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.
Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030
Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS) Shastri Park Delhi
For the Month:-June 2015

No of Total

Days w/off C.L E.L paid
S.NO CODE NAME 1/2 3 4 5/6/7 89 10111213 14 1516 17 18 19|20 21 22 23 24 25 26|27 28 29 30 worked Days
232 G090157 SELAK RAM A/AAA A A AAAAPPPWZPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAA 8 1 0 0 9
233 G090158 NARESH KUMAR A/AA A A AAAAPPPWZPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAA 8 1 0 0 9
234 G090160 PAWAN KUMAR A/AAAAAAAAAAAAP PP PP PWZPPP PP PWZPP P P 16 2 0 0 18
235 G090737 |SANJAY SAHOO A/AAA A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPAPP P PWZPP PP 9 1 0 0 10
236 G090744 MANIJEET SINGH A/A/AA A A A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPPP PP PW 6 1 0 0 7
237 G090745 VIKRAM SINGH A/AAA A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAP PP P P WP 6 1 0 0 7
238 G090749 NAVEEN SAROHA A/AA A A A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAP PP PWZPP 6 1 0 0 7
239 G090750 BIJENDER SINGH A/AA A A A A A A A A A A A A AAAAAAAAP P PWZP PP 6 1 0 0 7
240 G090756 FIROJ . A/AA A A A A A A A A A A A AAAAAAAAAAAP P P PP 5 0 0 0 5




